INDEC Efficient
Effective Fresh
Air Cooling
Indirect Evaporative Cooling
1500 l/sec –
 12000 l/sec
Indirect
Evaporative

• Kitchen Exhaust
• Factory Areas
• Generator Rooms
• Leisure Centres
• Mining
• Lobby Ventilation
• Green Star Buildings
• Wine Vat Storage
Indec Product Range
Model
Max Output
Capacity
Fan Power
Requirements Dimensions
Air Volume(l/sec) Volts/Phase FLA L x W x H mm
INDEC1500P3 1500 415V/3Ph 4.3/Ph 2270 x 915 x 1950
INDEC2000P3 2000 415V/3Ph 6.8/Ph 2270 x 915 x 2250
INDEC3000P3 3000 415V/3Ph 8.6/Ph 2270 x 1730 x 1950
INDEC4000P3 4000 415V/3Ph 13.6/Ph 2270 x 1730 x 2250
INDEC6000P3 6000 415V/3Ph 20.4/Ph 2270 x 2545 x 2250
INDEC8000P3 8000 415V/3Ph 27.2/Ph 2270 x 3360 x 2250
INDEC10000P3 10000 415V/3Ph 34.0/Ph 2270 x 4175 x 2250
INDEC12000P3 12000 415V/3Ph 40.8/Ph 2270 x 4990 x 2250
Fresh Air
Indoors
For more information
W: armcor.com.au